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2{ 06 Rendl AIeš Fr. Lázně 0 M 30 32 25 25 112
719 FučÍk Jirí Jesenlce 4 M 32 29 25 29 115
746 Benda Lumír PIzen 0 M 25 25 31 34 115

4 2164 Míka Jirí Príbram 4 M 26 26 25 31 108
5 1102 VosmÍk Petr Chomutov 1 M 24 29 24 26 103
6 2050 Gregor Miloš Rakovník 2 J 31 28 21 30 110

3

243 Nečekalová Jana Cheb 2 Ž 31 30 27 30 118
í 388 Dočkalová Dana Fr. Lázně 2 Ž 24 29 29 27 109
í 689 Dočkalová Jana Jesenice 2 J 25 21 28 23 97

{0 1146 Kucha jun. Jan Plze 0 M 30 28 23 26 107
11 2078 oktábec iun. Oto Príbram 4 J/Ž 31 25 24 27 107
12 1371 Broumsky Miroslav Chomutov 0 M 32 26 31 28 117

5
2117 Christu David Rakovník 3 J 31 28 25 27 111
238 Nečekal sen. František Cheb 3 s/M 35 30 30 25 12A
652 Bireš Jan Fr. Lázně 0 M 27 26 27 28 108

í6 712 Wenzl Daniel Jesenice 4 M 36 27 31 30 124
17 696 Vod ansky Ladislav Plze 4 M 23 32 23 29 107
18 2119 oktábec seíl' Oto P íbram 4 M 28 27 25 25 105

7
659 Kubík Zdeněk Chomutov 3 s/M 23 32 23 23 101

1952 Gregor Tomáš Rakovník 2 J 28 21 27 24 100
'íÁ
',1, 1249 Nečekal iun. František Cheb M J 30 26 27 29 112
22 I 367 SÍejska/ Bed ich Fr. Lázně 4 M 26 27 26 25 104
23 433 LÍsa sen. Miroslav Jesenice 3 stM 24 28 26 23 101
24 408 Mráz Josef Chomutov 3 M 24 28 23 26 101

9

:i:i!

:i,::t 1317 Petrášek Milan Plze 0 M 37 23 28 27 115
|:|||iÁ

it,, 1284 Šxubat VIadimír P íbram 0 M 29 36 25 29 119
i:i:iiíi]
ltlit:l$, 1134 Vitner seÍ'' Václav Rakovník 3 M 32 29 25 28 114
28 1250 NečekaI Marek Cheb M J 24 27 24 25 100
29 1 387 Dočkal seÍl' Lubomír Fr. Lázně 4 M 29 28 25 26 108
30 98s Kunzendi5rferová lrena Jesenice 3 sŽ 26 33 31 30 120

11

í 553 KratochvíI Václav Plze 0 M 36 28 29 27 120
600 Bokrová Josefa P íbram 3 s/Ž 33 34 34 37 138

2318 Pajkov Mitko Chomutov 0 M 38 33 27 29 127
34 2165 Vitner jun. Jan Rakovník 0 J 27 31 28 30 116
35 2098 špinetti Dušan Cheb 0 s/M 31 31 24 35 121
36 8í0 Lipmann Milan Rakovník M M 21 26 22 21 90

í3
í 098 Rehák Jaroslav Rakovník 1 M 22 22 26 25 95

msí Rendl Jirí Fr. Lázně 0 M 32 29 45 31 137
2317 Vítková Mlchaela Chomutov 0 Ž 44 43 35 41 163

40 1602 Perglová Anděla Tempo M Ž 27 23 28 28 106
41 1621 Sťaněk Stanislav Rakovník 1 M 24 23 24 22 93
42 535 Lisová Věra Jesenice 3 Ž 27 28 28 33 116

í5
l$t 1113 LÍsa jun. M roslav Fr. Lázně 3 M 25 26 28 27 106

"r,ffi 1101 Souček M lan Rakovník 1 M 27 22 27 23 99
it,il 896 Skalicky Jaroslav Chomutov 0 M 32 28 34 30 124
46 676 frlIoÍnár Karel Chomutov M M 24 24 25 25 98
47 824 HrudnÍk Ladislav Fr. Lázně 4 M 28 25 24 28 105
48 1729 Rak Antonín Tempo 1 M 30 20 29 27 106

17
809 Mandák Josef Chomutov 1 M 27 25 22 22 96
552 Pergl Jan Tempo 2 M 26 26 22 29 103

í 097 Ková Luboš Rakovník 1 M 23 22 25 23 93
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Chomutov
Jesenice

Pavel Rakovník
Dočkal iun.

Vlastimil Fr. Lázně
Milan Rakovník
Martin Fr. Lázně
Milan
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2í 06 Rendl 30 32 25 25 112
I 388 Dočkalová 24 29 29 27 109
652 Bireš 27 26 27 28 108

I 367 Steiskal 26 27 26 25 104
0

107 114 107 105
##fr:i'

719 Fučík 32 29 25 29 115
I 689 Doěkalová 25 21 28 23 97
712 Wenzl 36 27 31 30 124
433 Lisa sen. 24 28 26 23 101

0
117 105 110 105

746 Benda 25 25 31 34 115
1146 Kucha iun. 30 28 23 26 107
696 Vod ansktÍ 23 32 23 29 107
1317 PetráŠek 37 23 28 27 115

0
115 108 105 116

Jii

2164 Míka 26 26 25 31 108
2078 oktábec jun. 31 25 24 27 107
2119 oktábec sen. 28 27 25 25 105
1284 Skubal 29 36 25 29 119

0
114 114 99 112

1 '1102 Vosmík 24 29 24 26 103
2 '1371 Broumskl 32 26 31 28 117
3 659 Kubík 23 32 23 23 101
4 408 Mráz 24 28 23 26 101
N 0

.al 103 115 101 103

lÍl
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2050 Gregor 31 28 21 30 110
2117 Christu 31 28 25 27 111
1952 Gregor 28 21 27 24 100
1134 Vitner sen. 32 29 25 28 114

0
122 106 98 109

i'.ili:ÍDI

:::ttíj::,,: 243 Nečekaová 31 30 27 30 118
't 238 Neěeka sen. 35 30 30 25 120

t1:,,1fi;t'l 1249'# 

-
riiil 250

Nečeka jun. 30 26 27 29 112
Nečeka 24 27 24 25 100

i.:.:.flll 0
120 113 108 109

1 Chomutov B 422 I
2 Františkovy Lázně B 433 6
3 Rakovník C 435 5
4 Jesenice 437 4
5 Príbram 439 3
6 Slávia PIze 444 2
7 Cheb 450 1

Sta II ti héo orunem Kote
1 Františkovy Lázně B 14 806
2 Chomutov B 13 831
3 Rakovník C 11 829
4 Jesenice 5,5 867
5 S!ávia PIze 5 870
6 Cheb 5 872
7 Príbram 4,5 869


